
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Jamestown Bluejays  (4) at Dickinson Boys  (3)
North Dakota High School,  Thursday, February 15, 2018

All Seasons and MAYSA Arenas
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena:   Time:  - 

Official Scorer:       Attendance: 
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Dickinson Boys 
Dallas Kuntz Coaches

Starters
01 Riley Wittenberg    Jr  G
10 Chris Zubke    Sr  D
26 Jaren Hugelen    So  D
06 Brayden Groll    Jr  F
22 Cody Shepard    Jr  F
08 Ryan Bren    Jr  F

Jamestown Bluejays 
Matt Stockert

Starters
40 Matthew Schneider    Sr  G
11 Cole Bennion    Sr  D
17 Conner Fuchs    Sr  D
02 Devin Hoffman    Sr  F
04 Parker Stockert    Sr  F
05 Tommy Falk    So  F

Alternates Alternates
03 Morgan Wardner    Jr  D
07 Logan Karsky    Sr  F
11 Keagan Wardner    Fr  D
12 Austin Raatz    So  F
14 Dylan Pokorny    Sr  F
18 Drew Haisey    Sr  F
23 Chance Galster    So  F
27 Peter Pavek    Sr  F
28 Brayden Urlacher    So  D
31 Jarin Naab    Jr  G
34 Joseph Pavek    So  F

03 Conner Rene    Jr  D
07 Baylee Hatlewick    Sr  D
08 Alex Senf    8th  F
09 Bryce Nelson    Sr  F
12 Jace Thompson    Fr  F
13 Tommy Gunderson    So  F
19 Cooper Allen    Fr  F
20 Corey Nelson    So  F
21 Leo Halko    Sr  F
22 Brady Sortland    Jr  F
28 Jarron Larson    So  D
30 Riley Gerhardt    So  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DB

JB

Shots on Goal

DB

JB

3 7 4

7 1 3

 14

 11

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

DB

JB

 15 

 15 

 0 

 2 

 14 

 8 

 2 

 0 

 13 

 11 

 1 

 2 

 42 

 34 

 3 

 4 

Penalties Power Plays

DB

JB

 5 8:00 2 1:03  1  0  0 

 4 6:00 3 4:34  2  0  0 

DB- 01 Riley Wittenberg  

DB- 31 Jarin Naab  

JB- 40 Matthew Schneider  

JB- 30 Riley Gerhardt  

3 51:00 15 13 8 8 11 9  34  30

3 51:00 15 15 14 12 13 12  42  39

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Devin Blada

(Ref) Mike Eslinger

(Ref) Tyler Liffrig

Penalties Goals GWG:  JB 08 Alex Senf  9:35  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

JB 04 Parker Stockert Hooking (0) 1 6:30

DB 10 Chris Zubke Interference (0) 1 12:07

1 12:15 JB PP 04 Parker Stockert 17 Conner Fuchs

1 16:56 JB PS 08 Alex Senf

DB 26 Jaren Hugelen Slashing (2) 1 16:56

JB 07 Baylee Hatlewick Tripping (2) 2 5:45

2 6:48 DB PP 06 Brayden Groll 08 Ryan Bren

2 15:35 DB ES 22 Cody Shepard 03 Morgan Wardner

JB 17 Conner Fuchs Hooking (2) 3 2:55

3 2:55 DB ES 34 Joseph Pavek

DB 08 Ryan Bren Hooking (2) 3 5:45

DB 10 Chris Zubke Tripping (2) 3 6:56

3 8:19 JB PP 02 Devin Hoffman 17 Conner Fuchs

3 9:35 JB ES 08 Alex Senf

JB 22 Brady Sortland Roughing  (2) 3 14:08

DB 07 Logan Karsky Slashing  (2) 3 14:08

End of Game

Dallas Kuntz Matt Stockert (Ref) Mike Eslinger (Ref) Tyler Liffrig
Dickinson Boys  H.Coach Jamestown Bluejays  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


